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Amity Township Board of Supervisors 
Meeting Agenda 
February 3, 2016 

 

Call to Order/Pledge to the Flag 
 

Announcements  
 

Public Comment (agenda items only) 
 

Approval of Minutes 
1. January 20, 2016 
 

Finance     
1.  Disbursements  

 

 

$    115,265.06    General Fund 
$       28,922.23   Sewer Fund   
$         2,322.95   EDU Fund 

    $            882.84   Liquid Fuels Fund  
    $    147,393.08   Total 
 

   
Departmental Reports 

1. Code Department 
2. Road Department 

 

Unfinished Business 
 None 
  

Consultants’ Reports  
1. Solicitor’s Report 

8 Riga Lane - update on progress 
 

New Business 
  1.  Eagle Scout Project - Harrison Potts 
  2.  16-12 Amendment to Fee Schedule 
  3.  PENNACO - request permission to move topsoil from the Township 
  4.  Recommended changes to the Peddling Ordinance 
  5.  Discuss Small Flow Treatment Facilities Planning Module  for 35 East Ben  
        Franklin Hwy  
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Employee/Official Reports 

1. Manager’s Report 
2. Chief of Police 
3. Supervisors 

 

Public Comment 
 

Executive Session  
 

Adjournment 
Next available - Resolution No. 16-12 

    - Ordinance No. 292 
 

 

Upcoming Meetings 
 
Monday, February 8, 2016  7:00PM EAC 
Wednesday, February 10, 2016  7:00PM Planning Commission 
Monday, February 15, 2016  7:00PM Zoning Hearing Board (if necessary) 
Wednesday, February 17, 2016  7:00PM Board of Supervisors 
Wednesday, March 2, 2016  7:00PM Board of Supervisors 
Monday, March 7, 2016   7:00PM Parks & Recreation  
Wednesday, March 9, 2016  7:00PM Planning Commission 
Monday, March 14, 2016   7:00PM EAC 
Wednesday, March 16, 2016  7:00PM Board of Supervisors 
Monday, March 21, 2016   7:00PM Zoning Hearing Board (if necessary) 
 


